4X4 SHOW REGISTRATION SUNDAY, AUGUST 11, 2024

Complete this form, print and mail to: Kalispel Casino 420 Qlispe River Way

OR

Submit registration in person at: Kalispel Casino Camas Club/Info Booth/Cage



REGISTRATION FEES: FREE

OWNER INFORMATION: (Must be 18 years of age or older to participate)		
Name: Date of Birth (day/month/year):		
Mailing Address:	_City:	State & Zip:
Phone:Email (optional): _		
CAR INFORMATION: (Must be registered owner of car to participate of the car to participate of th	natal	
Registered Owner:		
Year: Make: Model: _		
YOUR 2024 CLASSIFICATION: (Check which make that you'd like you'd	our veriicie to be classified as	5)
DOCUMENTATION: (The following current documents must be available during the show or copies provided along with completed registration form) ☐ Proof of Insurance (Minimum coverages of \$15,000 /\$30,000 bodily injury, \$10,000 property damage, comprehensive/collision equal to full value of car) ☐ Vehicle Registration		
Entry & Advertising Release: In consideration for the privilege of participating in the Sunday, August 11, 2024 4X4 Show (the "Event"), Registrant agrees to permit Kalispel Casino to use his/her name, photographs, and/or video recordings of their cars and/or person for any publicity, advertising, and commercial purposes in any format including, but not limited to, electronic media, newspapers, magazines, radio, audio/visual sales, and television before, during, and after the Event and does hereby relinquish any rights whatsoever to any such use of his/her name, photographs, or video recordings taken in connection with the Event, and gives Kalispel Casino and its affiliates permission to publish, sell, or otherwise dispose of said photographs or video recordings. All publicity and advertising rights are reserved by Kalispel Casino. Operation: Event management reserves the right, at its sole discretion and for any reason, to deny or revoke the privilege of participating in the	Registrant releases and Kalispel Casino and all a employees, agents, represented with the man and all known or unknow claims, from any cause who his/her person or projindemnify all the foregoi and all liability occasionentrants or any participation or coparticipation in any continuous linsurance: Registrant and Malisperson of the continuous continuou	on for the privilege of participating in the Event, discharges the Kalispel Tribe of Indians, ffiliated entities, officers, directors, trustees, esentatives, volunteers, and anyone else nagement or presentation of the Event from any vn damages, injuries, losses, judgments, and/or vnatsoever that may be suffered by Registrant poerty. Further, Registrant expressly agrees to ng entities, firms, persons, and bodies from any ed or resulting from the conduct of event ants assisting or cooperating with entrants and control of entrants. Registrants agree that tests, games, or activities may be limited.
Event. Open headers, unnecessary tire spin, or any other objectionable conduct is expressly forbidden. Registrant expressly agrees to comply with all rules prescribed by Event Management.	insurance is available to insurance company.	him/her unless provided by Registrant's own
By signing below, you acknowledge you have read this form, and understand and agree to all the foregoing conditions.		
Signature	Da	te